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Bi-silque

PRODUCT NAME: Push Pins

PRODUCT SHORT DESCRIPTION:
Bi- Office Round Headed Push Pins

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

 Push Pins ideal for use with all Bi Office Cork or Felt notice boards, will hold

multiple sheets of paper
o (olour - assorted, black, brown, transparent
o Pack of 25/50/200

MARKETING COPY:

In order to maximize the usage of Bi-Office boards, our team keeps coming up with
new daring ideas for smart accessories that add up new functionality to the already
useful tools we produce. Both practical and modern looking, Bi-Office accessories are
cornerstones in the usage of our memo and notice boards, increasing their versatility

and durability.

TARGET MARKET:

CHANNEL: Office products wholesalers, office products stores, decoration products

wholesalers, decoration stores and other retailers

END USERS: conference centers, hotels, companies and organizations in general

PROMOTIONAL TIPS:

No specific timing, thus we recommend the occasional promotion like product and

offering of cleaning kits or markers

RANGING TABLE:
Colour: Packing
50 TRANSPARENT ROUND PUSHPINS 30
50 BLACK ROUND PUSHPINS 30
50 BROWN ROUND PUSHPINS 30
25 TRANSPARENT PUSHPINS 32
25 ASSORTED PUSHPINS 32
200 TRANSPARENT PUSHPINS 24
200 ASSORTED PUSHPINS 24
Bi-silque S.A.
Rua Cais da Estacdo, T.+351256 750 130
P0. Box 43 | 3886-909 F: +351256 751 141

Esmoriz, Portugal info@bisilque.com

Product Size:
208
20x8
20x8
20x8
208
208
208

PRODUCT IMAGE:

APPLICATION AND SALES PROPOSITION:

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

Other information supports: our official websites, Youtube®, Facebook®, catalogue and
online catalogue, demo videos and more.

Packed mm
215x145x100
215x145x100
215x145x100
215x145x100
215x145x100
215x145x100
215x145x100

NW. kg
132
132
132
096
096
230
230

G.W. ky
137

137

137

Al

Al

245
245

Visual Communication Products

Reference: RRP:
PI219
PI1229
PI1255
PI0522
PI0523
PI0326
PI0324
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COMPOSITION: ASSEMBLY OVERVIEW:
o Rounded head Push Pins

n/a

CERTIFICATION AND LEGISLATION: ILUSTRATION:
n/a

SUGGESTED ADVERT:

Extra Strong Magnets

Bi- Office Round Headed Push Pins _ <

o Push Pins ideal for use with all Bi Office Cork or Felt notice hoards, will hold multiple
sheets of paper

o (0lour - assorted, black, brown, transparent
o Pack of 25/50/200

WITHIN FAMILY: QR CODE:
 (olorful magnets
© Magnetic strips
 Planning kits
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