

PRODUCT NAME: Push Pins

PRODUCT SHORT DESCRIPTION:

Bi- Office Round Headed Push Pins

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

- Push Pins ideal for use with all Bi Office Cork or Felt notice boards, will hold multiple sheets of paper
- Colour assorted, black, brown, transparent
- Pack of 25/50/200

PRODUCT IMAGE:

MARKETING COPY:

In order to maximize the usage of Bi-Office boards, our team keeps coming up with new daring ideas for smart accessories that add up new functionality to the already useful tools we produce. Both practical and modern looking, Bi-Office accessories are cornerstones in the usage of our memo and notice boards, increasing their versatility and durability.

APPLICATION AND SALES PROPOSITION:

TARGET MARKET:

CHANNEL: Office products wholesalers, office products stores, decoration products wholesalers, decoration stores and other retailers

END USERS: conference centers, hotels, companies and organizations in general

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

Other information supports: our official websites, Youtube®, Facebook®, catalogue and online catalogue, demo videos and more.

PROMOTIONAL TIPS:

No specific timing, thus we recommend the occasional promotion like product and offering of cleaning kits or markers

RANGING TABLE:							
Colour:	Packing	Product Size:	Packed mm	N.W. kg	G.W. kg	Reference:	RRP:
50 TRANSPARENT ROUND PUSHPINS	30	20x8	215x145x100	1.32	1.37	PI1219	
50 BLACK ROUND PUSHPINS	30	20x8	215x145x100	1.32	1.37	PI1229	
50 Brown Round Pushpins	30	20x8	215x145x100	1.32	1.37	PI1255	
25 Transparent Pushpins	32	20x8	215x145x100	0.96	1.11	PI0522	
25 ASSORTED PUSHPINS	32	20x8	215x145x100	0.96	1.11	PI0523	
200 Transparent Pushpins	24	20x8	215x145x100	2.30	2.45	PI0326	
200 ASSORTED PUSHPINS	24	20x8	215x145x100	2.30	2.45	PI0324	

Page 1 | 2

TECHNICAL DETAILS

COMPOSITION:

• Rounded head Push Pins

n/a	
	n/a

CERTIFICATION AND LEGISLATION:



SUGGESTED ADVERT:

Extra Strong Magnets

Bi- Office Round Headed Push Pins

- Push Pins ideal for use with all Bi Office Cork or Felt notice boards, will hold multiple sheets of paper
- Colour assorted, black, brown, transparent
- Pack of 25/50/200



WITHIN FAMILY:

- Colorful magnets
- Magnetic strips
- Planning kits

QR CODE:



Author: Mónica Lima

Approval: Janha Gomes Land

Revision: 00 Date: 13-03-2013

51-IM-02 Revisão 01





